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Camp Ita Quad e Sidecar Cross Rd1 Veteran_Elite Trofeo - Gara 2
Cremona Laptimes
Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo
7 14:52:36.004 01:50.820 5 14:49:13.561 01:49.740
1-54 - PINOLI C. - KTM
8 14:54:27.010 01:51.006 6 14:51:04.365 01:50.804
1 14:41:40.167 01:57.392
7 14:52:55.714 01:51.349
2 14:43:25.814 01:45.647 5-73-ROSSETTO D. - KTM
8 14:54:46.599 01:50.885
3 14:45:13.267 01:47.453 1 14:41:35.678 01:49.520
4 14:47:00.340 01:47.073 2 14:43:24.737 01:49.059 9-36 - GROLASS. - Suzuki
5 14:48:47.094 01:46.754 3 14:45:14.588 01:49.851 1 14:41:39.039 01:53.017
6 14:50:34.883 01:47.789 4 14:47:04.694 01:50.106 2 14:43:29.857 01:50.818
7 14:52:23.764 01:48.881 5 14:48:55.612 01:50.918 3 14:45:21.451 01:51.594
8 14:54:14.791 01:51.027 6 14:50:47.099 01:51.487 4 14:47:12.782 01:51.331
7 14:52:37.552 01:50.453 5 14:49:04.689 01:51.907
2-502 - ZANON D. - Suzuki
8 14:54:27.881 01:50.329 6 14:50:57.033 01:52.344
1 14:41:35.309 01:49.111
7 14:52:48.792 01:51.759
2 14:43:23.369 01:48.060 6 - 20 - ANGELI N. - Yamaha
8 14:54:48.000 01:59.208
3 14:45:12.121 01:48.752 1 14:41:43.410 01:56.627
4 14:47:02.245 01:50.124 2 14:43:37.951 01:54.541 10 - 56 - GIGLI D. - Suzuki
5 14:48:53.144 01:50.899 3 14:45:31.089 01:53.138 1 14:41:45.105 01:58.306
6 14:50:44.016 01:50.872 4 14:47:22.503 01:51.414 2 14:43:39.884 01:54.779
7 14:52:34.870 01:50.854 5 14:49:11.313 01:48.810 3 14:45:33.305 01:53.421
8 14:54:24.492 01:49.622 6 14:51:00.083 01:48.770 4 14:47:27.445 01:54.140
7 14:52:51.040 01:50.957 5 14:49:18.930 01:51.485
3-821-GEITONID. - KTM
8 14:54:43.018 01:51.978 6 14:51:09.038 01:50.108
1 14:41:33.358 01:47.271
7 14:52:58.840 01:49.802
2 14:43:21.741 01:48.383 7 - 45 - DONATI G. - Honda
8 14:54:48.966 01:50.126
3 14:45:11.609 01:49.868 1 14:41:40.755 01:57.980
4 14:47:00.108 01:48.499 2 14:43:31.741 01:50.986 11 - 182 - DALLA VALLES. - KTM
5 14:48:52.239 01:52.131 3 14:45:22.169 01:50.428 1 14:41:42.380 01:59.605
6 14:50:43.383 01:51.144 4 14:47:13.767 01:51.598 2 14:43:32.528 01:50.148
7 14:52:34.885 01:51.502 5 14:49:05.637 01:51.870 3 14:45:23.310 01:50.782
8 14:54:25.804 01:50.919 6 14:50:58.382 01:52.745 4 14:47:14.231 01:50.921
7 14:52:50.422 01:52.040 5 14:49:06.184 01:51.953
4 - 88 - FONTANAZZI A. - Aprilia
8 14:54:44.358 01:53.936 6 14:50:57.837 01:51.653
1 14:41:35.822 01:53.047
7 14:52:49.326 01:51.489
2 14:43:23.933 01:48.111 8-31-GODINOF. - KTM
8 14:54:48.978 01:59.652
3 14:45:12.947 01:49.014 1 14:41:43.873 01:57.352
4 14:47:02.941 01:49.994 2 14:43:38.612 01:54.739
5 14:48:53.687 01:50.746 3 14:45:31.552 01:52.940
6 14:50:45.184 01:51.497 4 14:47:23.821 01:52.269

Fastest lap: 01:45.647
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Camp Ita Quad e Sidecar Cross Rd1 Veteran_Elite Trofeo - Gara 2
Cremona Laptimes
Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo Giro Ora passaggio Tempo
7 14:53:32.744 01:55.568 5 14:49:37.624 02:01.359
12 - 208 - ZANON T. - Suzuki
8 14:55:31.217 01:58.473 6 14:51:59.999 02:22.375
1 14:41:42.898 01:56.868
7 14:54:18.061 02:18.062
2 14:43:37.596 01:54.698 16 - 99 - TACCONI G. - KTM
3 14:45:30.963 01:53.367 1 14:41:46.523 02:00.507 20 - 313 - FERRETTI G. - KTM
4 14:47:23.159 01:52.196 2 14:43:42.330 01:55.807 1 14:41:58.827 02:11.290
5 14:49:17.680 01:54.521 3 14:45:38.061 01:55.731 2 14:44:10.074 02:11.247
6 14:51:12.243 01:54.563 4 14:47:36.704 01:58.643 3 14:46:18.956 02:08.882
7 14:53:09.883 01:57.640 5 14:49:36.684 01:59.980 4 14:48:28.769 02:09.813
8 14:55:08.632 01:58.749 6 14:51:35.358 01:58.674 5 14:50:49.219 02:20.450
7 14:53:35.586 02:00.228 6 14:53:14.398 02:25.179
13 -9-SALVINS. - Yamaha
8 14:55:34.849 01:59.263 7 14:55:37.138 02:22.740
1 14:41:42.577 01:56.430
2 14:43:36.648 01:54.071 17 - 82 - GIARETTAF. - KTM 21-79 - PETESIR. - Can-am
3 14:45:30.544 01:53.896 1 14:41:48.355 02:01.426 1 14:41:47.147 02:00.194
4 14:47:27.126 01:56.582 2 14:43:43.955 01:55.600 2 14:44:02.393 02:15.246
5 14:49:25.173 01:58.047 3 14:45:39.547 01:55.592 3 14:45:55.290 01:52.897
6 14:51:23.159 01:57.986 4 14:47:37.390 01:57.843 4 14:47:54.706 01:59.416
7 14:53:22.318 01:59.159 5 14:49:37.886 02:00.496
8 14:55:21.106 01:58.788 6 14:51:48.156 02:10.270
7 14:53:49.480 02:01.324
14 - 666 - GIUSTI M. - KTM
8 14:55:50.721 02:01.241
1 14:41:52.126 02:05.398
2 14:43:44.486 01:52.360 18 - 295 - CINOTTI A. - Can-am
3 14:45:40.390 01:55.904 1 14:41:44.532 02:01.757
4 14:47:37.850 01:57.460 2 14:43:39.302 01:54.770
5 14:49:35.335 01:57.485 3 14:45:32.782 01:53.480
6 14:51:30.496 01:55.161 4 14:48:21.010 02:48.228
7 14:53:26.434 01:55.938 5 14:50:12.320 01:51.310
8 14:55:21.496 01:55.062 6 14:52:04.434 01:52.114
7 14:53:59.479 01:55.045
15 - 252 - BASSANELLI G. - KTM
8 14:55:54.241 01:54.762
1 14:41:50.271 02:02.958
2 14:43:46.407 01:56.136 19 - 60 - GAMBONI M. - KTM
3 14:45:44.072 01:57.665 1 14:41:39.982 01:54.170
4 14:47:40.855 01:56.783 2 14:43:37.061 01:57.079
5 14:49:39.037 01:58.182 3 14:45:37.391 02:00.330
6 14:51:37.176 01:58.139 4 14:47:36.265 01:58.874

Fastest lap: 01:45.647
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